Water Treatment Systems - Acid Neutralizers
Spec No. _________________________________________________
Quantity _________________________________________________
Product Features
Upflow design reduces caking of the media.
Non-threaded connection from the head to tank.
1” NPT in-line connections.
Integrated fill port.

Model Number Media Volume*
Cu. Ft. (Lit.)
Part Number System Flow Rate Inlet/Outlet
Pipe Size
CFS100AN 1 (28.3) 56004-01 5 gpm (18.9 lpm)
CFS200AN 2 (56.6) 56004-02 7 gpm (26.5 lpm)
1" NPT
3/4" connections
also provided
CFS100AN & CFS200AN
Water Treatment Systems -
Acid Neutralizers
Spec No. _________________________________________________
Quantity _________________________________________________
Model Number ____________________________________________
Part Number ______________________________________________
China
CUNO Filtration Shanghai Co. Ltd.
No. 2 Plant East Side
Xin Miao San Road
XinQiao Town SongJiang District
Shanghai, China 201612
Japan
CUNO K.K.
Hodogaya Station Building 6F
1-7, Iwai-Cho, Hodogaya-Ku
Yokohama 240-0023, Japan
Australia
CUNO Pacific Pty Ltd.
140 Sunnyholt Road
Blacktown, N.S.W. 2148
Australia
Brazil
CUNO Latina Ltda
Rua AMF do Brazil - 251
18120 Mairinque-SP, Brazil
Europe
CUNO Limited
21 Woking Business Park
Albert Drive
Woking, Surrey
GU21 5JY, England
Singapore
CUNO Filtration Asia Pte Ltd
18 Tuas Link 1
3rd Floor
Singapore 638599
CUNO Incorporated
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450, USA
Toll Free: 1-888-218-CUNO
Worldwide: 203-237-5541
Fax: 203-238-8701
www.cunofoodservice.com • www.cuno.com© 2003 CUNO Incorporated
LITFS250 0603
Physical Specifications:
System: